Electrotechnical Technology Principles
Covering the
relevant parts
of City & Guilds
2330/2357, levels
two and three -
Certificate in
Electrotechnical

Feedback reserves the right to change
these specifications without notice.
Ordering Information
Virtual Instrumentation 60-070-VIP
Conventional Instruments 60-070-CI1
Conventional Instruments 60-070-CI2
Electrotechnology
Electrical Principles 60-070-EP
Electrical Science (stand-alone)
Magnetic and Electromagnetic Principles 61-400
Transformers
Transformers 60-070-TFM
Electrical Machines
Electrical Machines 60-070-EM
Dissectible Machines 60-070-DM
Dissectible Machines Storage System (optional) 90-100
Industrial Applications Additions
Electromagnetic Motor Control 60-070-EMC
Electromagnetic Motor Control 60-0270-1
ac Motor Speed Control 60-070-ASC
dc Motor Speed Control 60-070-DSC
Voltage & Current Monitor 68-150
ac Voltmeter & Ammeter 68-111
Powerframes
Three Phase Earth Leakage Breaker 60-140-1